TRIANGO 30
VETERINARY SURGERY LIGHT
2
TRIANGO 30
LED technology has revolutionized the
art of equipment design for the medical
sector.

7
800-634-0007
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Mounting Type Ceiling Height
D15170091 Single Ceiling 8' – 8'6"
D15170101 Single Ceiling 9'
D15170111 Single Ceiling 9'6" – 10'
D15170121 Single Ceiling 10'6"
D15170131 Single Ceiling 11'
D15175101 Wall Mount na
Ceiling and Wall Mount
Part No Mounting Type Ceiling Height
D15170591 Double Ceiling 8' – 8'6"
D15170501 Double Ceiling 9'
D15170511 Double Ceiling 9'6" – 10'
D15170521 Double Ceiling 10'6"
D15170531 Double Ceiling 11'
Double Ceiling Mount
Part No Mounting Type
D15174101 Floor Stand
Floor Stand
Wall MountCeiling Mount
Double Ceiling Mount
Floor Stand